Size of UK Airlines by Available Capacity
October 2014 - September 2015(a)
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TOTAL

Output

in available
tonne-kilometres
(000 000)

24 943
8 047
6314
3659
2622
1546
1299
1036

576
201
147
127
80
50
36

50 786

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

(b) Excludes Small Airlines Public Transport Operations

Percentage of
all available
tonne-kilometres

49.1

15.8
12.4

100.0

Tonne-
kilometres
used
(000 000)

14 272
4 855
5424
2552
1913
1019
1044

664
326
119

32 492

Table 1.1

Percentage of
all tonne-
kilometres
used

43.9

14.9
16.7

100.0



